
 

 

   

  

Children's Centresummer
Calendar of

Events
Drumming 
Workshops

    
   

Come and play drums 
with Andy Byskup 
from DrumKidz Ages 
0-8 years

Swanley Children's Centre
         Tuesday 2nd August | 10am to 11am

West Kingsdown Primary School    
 Monday 8th August | 1pm to 2pm         
Springhouse Children's Centre   
Friday 5th August | 10am to 11am         
Edenbridge Children's Centre   

Thursday 28th July |10am to 11am      

 Magical 
Summer Fun
Join in the magic with
Marc Marli from Amazing Magic
Ages 0-8 years

 

 

Swanley Children's Centre
         Monday 8th August | 10am to 11am 

New Ash Green Children's Centre     
Wednesday 10th August | 10am to 11am          

Springhouse Children's Centre    
Friday 29th July | 10am to 11am         
Edenbridge Children's Centre   

Thursday 18th August |10am to 11am      

     

   
v.uk or

Telephone: 03000 413 333

Summer Arts  
 and Crafts  

Ages 0-8 years

 
Swanley Children's Centre   

Thursday 23rd August | 10am to 11:30am          
New Ash Green Children's Centre      

Wednesday 24th August | 10am to 11:30am         
West Kingsdown   Children's Centre  
Monday 22nd August | 1pm to 2.30pm         

Please book to avoid disappointment.
    

e-mail: sevenoaksdistrictcc@kent.gov.uk or telephone: 03000 413 333
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